Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
SZ5-M2-WX-XX - High-power LED
Product Data Sheet
Rev7.0, FEB 26, 2019

Rev7.0, FEB 26, 2019
Product Nomenclature
Part Number Code Description Part Number Value
X1 Company S -
X2 Z-Power LED series number Z -
X3 PKG series 5 -
X4 PKG series M M series
X5 Revision number 2 New version
X6 X7 Color Specification
W0 Pure white
WN Neutral white
WW Warm white
X8 X9 Color Specification C8 CRI (min.) 80
C9 CRI (min.) 90
00 The others
Lot Number Code Description
Y1 Year
Y2 Month
Y3 Day
Y4 Production area
Y5 Mass order
Y6 Taping number
Y7 Reel number
Y8 Internal management number
Table 7. Lot Numbering System : Y1Y1Y2Y3Y3Y4Y5Y5Y5Y5 - Y6Y6Y6 - Y7Y7Y7 - Y8Y8Y8Y8Y8Y8Y8
Table 6. Part Numbering System : X1X2X3 - X4X5 - X6X7 - X8X9